
 
 
 
 
 

Jordan Language Academy 
(Virtual Full Immersion Programs) 

2020/2021 
 

13 Hammam Bin Monabbeh Street, 7th Circle (near Cozmo) – P.O.  5537, Amman 11953, Jordan 
Mobile: +962- 779-502220 -Tel: +962-6-5820985 -Fax: +962-6-5820986 

www.jordanla.com -www.facebook.com/jlaarabic-ww.youtube.com/JordanLangAcademy 
 

Summer I 2020: 
An Intensive Course in Arabic Language and Culture 

31 May (Sun)   – 25 June (Thu) 2020  

Summer II 2020: 
An Intensive Course in Arabic Language and Culture 

28 June (Sun) – 23 July (Thu) 2020 

Summer III 2020: 
An Intensive Course in Arabic Language and Culture 

4 August (Tue) -27 August (Thu) 2020 

Summer IV 2020: 
An Intensive Course in Arabic Language and Culture 

30 August (Sun) – 24 Sep (Thu) 2020 

Semester I  2020/2021: 
An Intensive Course in Arabic Language and Culture 

15 Sep (Tue) – 10 Dec (Thu)  2020 

Winter Session 2020/2021: 
An Intensive Course in Arabic Language and  Culture 

13 Dec (Sun) 2020– 11 Jan (Mon) 2021 
25 Dec and 1 Jan are public holidays 

Semester II  2020/2021: 
An Intensive Course in Arabic Language and Culture 

17 Jan (Sun)  – 22 April (Thu) 2021 
4-8 April 2021  Reading Week 

 
Students can combine 2 or more summer sessions and study for any course length they choose 
from 2 to about 20 weeks.   

 


